

Borough of Pleasantville



Estimated Transfer Date ___

114 W State St ~ PO Box 150 Pleasantville PA 16341-0150 (814) 589-7432 phoro@zoominternet.net

Mayor Martha Long Council President Howard Crawford Council Vice-President Mary Long

Date of Application

Location to be Inspected

Public Works Maintenance Building (814) 589-5220 Public Works Cell (814) 657-5833 Councilwoman Pam Griffin Councilwoman Kathie McMunn Councilman Bob Rigby

STORM/SURFACE WATER CONNECTION APPLICATION FOR INSPECTION REQUEST

Application must be made at least one week (7 days) prior to property transfer. There is a \$75.00 fee for inspections.

Name of Pe	erson Requesting Inspection	·		
Phone Nun	nber			
Email				
Will this be a rental property?		☐ No ☐ Single Family Dwelling	☐ Yes ☐ Multi-Unit: # Units	
Zoning Dist	trict	☐ Residential-1 ☐ Residential-2	2 □ Business □ Industrial	
CURRENT (OWNER			
Name				
Phone Nun	nber			
NEW OWN	IER			
Name				
Phone Nun	nber			
Address (If different from Inspection Location)				
Email				
Please send	PO Box 2	ville Borough		
			Public Works stating there are no illegal cation that is being sold, transferred or	OFFICE USE ONLY \$75.00 FEE
	 Date	Pleasantville Public Wo	orks Signature *	Date Paid
ΓES:				Check#
			quest is denied.	